Somerset County Public Schools
7982-A Tawes Campus Drive
Westover, MD 21871

Phone: 410-651-1616

Fax: 410-651-2931
http://www.somerset.k12.md.us

Board of Education

Warner Sumpter Chairman 2016
Dan Kuebler Vice-Chairman 2016
Margo Green-Gale Member 2018
Robert Wells Member 2018
Pennelope Nicholson Member 2018
Alexis Bell Student Member 2016
Jocelyn Elmore Student Member 2016

Office of the Superintendent

John Gaddis
Joy Hall

Melissa Tilghman

Superintendent of Schools
Executive Associate
Administrative Secretary to the Board

Administrative and Supervisory Staff

Jennifer Berlin
Jon Berlin
Tracey Cottman
Thomas Davis
Terry Drechsler
Vicky Ford
Linda Johnson
Jill Holland
Tracie Bartemy

Gregory Sutton
Daniele Haley
Lynnette Johnson
William Gray
Karen Karten
Leo Lawson

Renee McLaughlin

Helen Riggins
Allison Romano
Traci Schneider

Conal Turner

Patricia West-Smith

Beth Whitelock

Staff Data Analyst

Supervisor of Technology

Supervisor of Secondary Student Services

Deputy Superintendent

Supervisor of Secondary Math & Local Accountability
Coordinator of Special Education Compliance

Chief Financial Officer

Supervisor of Instructional Technology

Supervisor of Elementary, Early Childhood, Title |

Instructional Programs, Elementary Reading and Social Studies
Supervisor of Transportation & Operations

Supervisor of Facilities & Capital Planning

Supervisor of Special Education

Supervisor of Secondary Science & Teacher Induction Coordinator
Coordinator of Early Childhood Education, Judy Center
Supervisor of Public Relations

Supervisor of Elementary Student Services

Coordinator of Food and Nutrition Services

Student Information System Specialist

Supervisor of Elementary Math, Science, STEM Initiatives

and Gifted & Talented

Supervisor of Workforce and Community Programs,Wellness, PE
Supervisor of Instructional Programs, ELA, ESOL, Master Plan
Supervisor of Human Resources

410-621-6226
410-621-6249
410-621-6237

410-621-6240
410-621-6264
410-621-6239
410-621-6277
410-621-6275
410-623-2037
410-621-6233
410-651-6276
410-621-6243

410-621-6227
410-621-6259
410-623-2387
410-621-6241
410-651-1275
410-621-6224
410-621-6269
410-621-6265
410-621-6223
410-621-6282

410-621-6245
410-621-6268
410-621-6266

Schools

Fall Enrollment, Middle and High Schools 1,355

Fall Enrollment, Elementary Schools 1,583

High Schools

0702 Crisfield Academy 210 North Somerset Avenue Crisfield 21817-0000 Chantel Russum 410-968-0150
0102 Washington Academy 10902 Old Princess Anne Road Princess Anne 21853  Sidney Hankerson 410-651-0480

Somerset County Public Schools


http://www.somerset.k12.md.us/

Other Schools

1302 J.M.Tawes Technology
& Career Center

1301 Marion Sarah Peyton/
Somerset Promise Academy
Adult & Alt. Ctr.

Intermediate Schools
1303 Somerset 6&7 Intermediate

Elementary Schools

0705 Carter G. Woodson
1401 Deal Island

1003 Ewell School
0105 Greenwood

0106 Princess Anne

Somerset County Public Schools

7982 Tawes Campus Drive Westover 21871-0000

28573 Hudson Corner Road Marion 21838-0000

7970 Tawes Campus Drive Westover 21871-0000

281A Woodson School Road Crisfield 21817-0000
23275 Lola Wheatley Road Deal Island 21821-0000
4005 Smith Island Road Ewell 21824-0000

11412 Dryden Road Princess Anne 21853-0000
11576 Lankford Street Princess Anne 21853-0000

Keith O'Neal

William Johnson

Brandy Brady

Lilly Welch
Ted Gibson
Janet Evans
Cheryl O'Neal
Cortney Monar

410-651-2285

410-623-2385

410-621-0160

410-968-1295
410-784-2449
410-968-0534
410-651-0931
410-651-0481



