Somerset County Public Schools

7982-A Tawes Campus Drive

Westover, MD 21871 Phone: 410-651-1616 Fax: 410-651-2931

http://www.somerset.k12.md.us

Board of Education

Warner Sumpter	Chairman	2016
Dan Kuebler	Vice-Chairman	2016
Margo Green-Gale	Member	2018
Robert Wells	Member	2018
Pennelope Nicholson	Member	2018
Alexis Bell	Student Member	2016
Jocelyn Elmore	Student Member	2016

Office of the Superintendent

John Gaddis	Superintendent of Schools	410-621-6226
Joy Hall	Executive Associate	410-621-6249
Melissa Tilghman	Administrative Secretary to the Board	410-621-6237

Administrative and Supervisory Staff

Aummistrative and Supervisory Stan			
Jennifer Berlin	Staff Data Analyst	410-621-6240	
Jon Berlin	Supervisor of Technology	410-621-6264	
Tracey Cottman	Supervisor of Secondary Student Services	410-621-6239	
Thomas Davis	Deputy Superintendent	410-621-6277	
Terry Drechsler	Supervisor of Secondary Math & Local Accountability	410-621-6275	
Vicky Ford	Coordinator of Special Education Compliance	410-623-2037	
Linda Johnson	Chief Financial Officer	410-621-6233	
Jill Holland	Supervisor of Instructional Technology	410-651-6276	
Tracie Bartemy	Supervisor of Elementary, Early Childhood, Title I	410-621-6243	
	Instructional Programs, Elementary Reading and Social Studies		
Gregory Sutton	Supervisor of Transportation & Operations	410-621-6227	
Daniele Haley	Supervisor of Facilities & Capital Planning	410-621-6259	
Lynnette Johnson	Supervisor of Special Education	410-623-2387	
William Gray	Supervisor of Secondary Science & Teacher Induction Coordinator	410-621-6241	
Karen Karten	Coordinator of Early Childhood Education, Judy Center	410-651-1275	
Leo Lawson	Supervisor of Public Relations	410-621-6224	
Renee McLaughlin	Supervisor of Elementary Student Services	410-621-6269	
Helen Riggins	Coordinator of Food and Nutrition Services	410-621-6265	
Allison Romano	Student Information System Specialist	410-621-6223	
Traci Schneider	Supervisor of Elementary Math, Science, STEM Initiatives and Gifted & Talented	410-621-6282	
Conal Turner	Supervisor of Workforce and Community Programs, Wellness, PE	410-621-6245	
Patricia West-Smith	Supervisor of Instructional Programs, ELA, ESOL, Master Plan	410-621-6268	
Beth Whitelock	Supervisor of Human Resources	410-621-6266	
Detti Wilitelock	Supervisor of Human Resources	410-021-0200	

Schools

Fall Enrollment, Middle and High Schools 1,355 Fall Enrollment, Elementary Schools 1,583

High Schools

0702	Crisfield Academy	210 North Somerset Avenue Crisfield 21817-0000	Chantel Russum	410-968-0150
0102	Washington Academy	10902 Old Princess Anne Road Princess Anne 21853	Sidney Hankerson	410-651-0480

Other Schools

1302	J.M.Tawes Technology & Career Center	7982 Tawes Campus Drive Westover 21871-0000	Keith O'Neal	410-651-2285
1301	Marion Sarah Peyton/ Somerset Promise Academy Adult & Alt. Ctr.	28573 Hudson Corner Road Marion 21838-0000	William Johnson	410-623-2385
Intermediate Schools				
1303	Somerset 6&7 Intermediate	7970 Tawes Campus Drive Westover 21871-0000	Brandy Brady	410-621-0160
Elementary Schools				
0705	Carter G. Woodson	281A Woodson School Road Crisfield 21817-0000	Lilly Welch	410-968-1295
1401	Deal Island	23275 Lola Wheatley Road Deal Island 21821-0000	Ted Gibson	410-784-2449
1003	Ewell School	4005 Smith Island Road Ewell 21824-0000	Janet Evans	410-968-0534
0105	Greenwood	11412 Dryden Road Princess Anne 21853-0000	Cheryl O'Neal	410-651-0931
0106	Princess Anne	11576 Lankford Street Princess Anne 21853-0000	Cortney Monar	410-651-0481